Chardonnay
Chasing Lions, CA
La Cadeau, Willamette

Jaclynn Renee, Sonoma Coast, 2017
Stellenbosch Credo Chardonnay, S. Africa 2012
Kokomo, Russian River
C & F Domaine Guegan Chablis, Burgundy
Colterenzio, Alto Adige

Sauvignon Blanc

Aime Boucher Touriaine, Loire Valley
Theorize, Napa

Veneau Pouilly Fume, France

Millet Sancerre, France

Prail, Italy
Rosé

Jaclynn Renee, Pinot Noir Rosé, Sonoma Coast
Jigar, Sonoma
Peyrossal La Croix, Southern France

Bonny DoonVin Gris, CA

Italian Varietals

Puinello Lambrusco
Tenuta di Gracciano Rosso di Montepulciano
Antico Colle Chianti, Tuscany
Corte alla Flora Sangiovese
Ballarin Langhe Rosso
Hilmy Sangiovese, TEXAS!!
Franco Serra Dolcetto d’Alba
Scacciadiovoli, Umbria
Sottimano Barbaresco Fausoni 2012
Guidobono Borolo
Interesting Reds [ Red Blends
"Crush" by Dreaming Tree, CA
One Flock, CA
Blackbird, Trinity County CA

If You See Kay, Sonoma

The Prisoner, 2017

Kokomo Cuvee, Sonoma

Petite Petite, Lodi

Freakshow Red Blend, Lodi

Babylonstoren Babel, South Africa

Hilmy Cellars JuJu, CA

Allamand “H” Cab Malbec Blend, Mendoza
Big Basin Grizzly GSM, Santa Cruz 2012

Domaine Toubillon Plan de Dieu Cote Du Rhone

Dom du Vieux Lazaret Chateauneuf du Pape 201.

PaPa Frenchy Mouvédre
Zinke Grenache, CA

Zinke Syrah, Central Coast CA
Firehouse Red, WA

Theorize Zinfandel, CA
Lust Zinfandel, Lodi
Stellenbosch Pinotage, South Africa

Hewitson Mad Hatter Shiraz, Australia
Hewitson The Mother Vine Shiraz, Australia
Earthquake Petite Sirah, Lodi

35
75
65
47
51

48

38
45
50
48
50

48
36
34
32

27
34
30
27
35
78
32
31
90
78

30
32
36
48
74
46
30
36
41
95
75
116
38
87

39
47

47
36

31
72
35

85
100
50

Interesting Whites

Zinke Viognier, CA 47
Hilmy Persephone, TX 43
Jules Taylor Pinot Gris, New Zealand 40
Jolete Pinot Gris, Willamette 44
Ca’Montini Pinot Grigio, Italy 32
Colterenzio Pinot Grigio, Italy 37
Stellenbosch Credo Chenin Blanc, South Africa 47
Chat Tour de Mirabeau, Bordeaux 35
Sweets
Artner Biihlweingarten Riesling, Austria 38
Ehrhard Riesling, Germany 36
Weszeli Gruner Vetliner Langenlois, Austria 38
Mosketto Sweet Red, Italy 27
Pinot Noir
Austerity, CA 37
Colterenzio Pinot Nero, Italy 41
The Sanctum, Slovenia 41
Louis Latour, Bourgogne 40
Confero, Willamette 65
Jolete Single Vineyard, Willamette 60
Jaclyn Renee, Russian River 70
Aberrant Cellers Chehalam Mountain 75
Albert Morot Beaune Bressandes ler Cru 2012 90
Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc /| Merlot
Dreaming Tree Cabernet Sauvignon, CA 30
The Cab, Lodi 33
Storypoint Cabernet, CA 32
Kiona, Red Mountain AVA, WA 45
Earthquake Cabernet Sauvignon, Lodi 50
Freakshow Cabernet Sauvignon, Lodi 2016 38
Jigar Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma County 45
Rapture Cabernet Sauvignon, Lodi 2015 72
Kokomo Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma 52
Arbios Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley 2013 70
Theorize Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley 2018 82
Honig Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa 2015 85
Merlo Fam Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa 2007 87
Mt Veeder Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa 2015 106
Jolete Cabernet Sauvignon, Walla Walla Valley 57
Inkblot Cabernet Franc, CA 2017 55
Decades 5 Petit Verdot, Stagecoach Vineyard 125
Napa Valley 2013
Chelsea Goldschmidt Merlot, Alexander Valley 43
Praxis Merlot, Alexander Valley 35
Novelty Hill Merlot, Colombia Valley 45
Chateau Beausejour Puisseguin - Saint-Emilion 45
Chateau Gloria Saint-Julien 2009 140
Chateau Larose-Trintaudon Haut-Medoc 2007 68
South American Varietals
Loscano Malbec, Mendoza 34
Maal Biutiful Malbec, Mendoza 40
Hilmy Cellars Malbec, TEXAS!! 2015 70
Septima Malbec, Mendoza 40
Calina Carmenere, Chile 30
Tempranillo
El Primavera, Rioja 35

Tierra Crianza, Rioja 48
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